
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 

DNS 

No. 

22 
54 
27 
32 

2 
74 
77 

55 

Name 

Luc LESAGE 
Mike JACQUES 
Marcel LAFONTAINE 
Guy GILAIN 
Claude BOUBONNAIS 
Dany LACROIX 
Mario BLANCHETTE 

Serge BOURDEAU 

Class 

Atlantique Swift 2300 

Atlantique Swift 1600 

Atlantique Swift 1600 

Atlantique Swift 1600 

Atlantique Swift 1600 

Atlantique Swift 2300 

Atlantique Swift 1600 

Atlantique Swift 2300 

Best Tm 

1:16.073 
1:20.260 
1:21.502 
1:24.144 
1:32.970 

Diff 

4.187 
5.429 
8.071 

16.897 

Best Speed 

114.995 
108.996 
107.335 
103.965 

94.095 
- 
- 

- 

In Lap 

5 
3 
5 
5 
2 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/9/2019 2:59:42 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix deTrois-Rivieres 

Serie Atlantique 

Essais / Practice Serie Atlantique 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:37:40 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/9/2019 02:15 PM 


